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2013-14 IOWA MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Date Opponent Site Time TV 
Fri., Oct. 25 Black and Gold Blowout IOWA CITY TBD 
Sun., Nov. 3 Augustana (Exhibition) IOWA CITY TBD TBD 
 
Fri., Nov. 8 UNC-Wilmington IOWA CITY 8:30 p.m. TBD 
Sun., Nov. 10 Nebraska-Omaha IOWA CITY 3:30 p.m. TBD 
Thurs., Nov. 14 Maryland-Eastern Shore IOWA CITY 6 p.m. TBD 
Nov. 17, 18 or 19 TBD IOWA CITY TBD TBD  
Fri., Nov. 22 Penn IOWA CITY 6 p.m. TBD 
Thurs., Nov. 28 vs. Xavier # Nassau, Bahamas 6 p.m. NBCSN 
Fri., Nov. 29 vs. Tennessee / UTEP # Nassau, Bahamas TBD NBCSN/AXS TV 
Sat., Nov. 30 vs. TBD # Nassau, Bahamas TBD NBCSN/AXS TV 
Tue., Dec. 3 Notre Dame % IOWA CITY 8:15 p.m. ESPN2  
Sat., Dec. 7 vs. Drake ^ Des Moines, Iowa TBD TBD 
Mon., Dec. 9 Farleigh Dickinson IOWA CITY 6 p.m. TBD 
Fri., Dec. 13 at Iowa State * Ames, Iowa 8:30 p.m. ESPNU 
Sun., Dec. 22 Arkansas-Pine Bluff IOWA CITY 1 p.m. TBD 
Tue., Dec. 31 Nebraska IOWA CITY 6 p.m. TBD 
Sun, Jan. 5 at Wisconsin Madison, Wis. 6:30 p.m. TBD 
Thurs., Jan. 9 Northwestern IOWA CITY 8 p.m. ESPNU 
Sun., Jan. 12 at Ohio State Columbus, Ohio 12/3:30 p.m. CBS 
Sun., Jan. 19 Minnesota IOWA CITY Noon TBD 
Wed., Jan. 22 at Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. 6 p.m. TBD 
Sat., Jan. 25 at Northwestern Evanston, Ill. 11 a.m. TBD 
Tues., Jan. 28 Michigan State IOWA CITY 6 p.m. ESPN 
Sat., Feb. 1 at Illinois Champaign, Ill. 6:30 p.m. TBD 
Tues., Feb. 4 Ohio State IOWA CITY 6 p.m. ESPN/2 
Sat., Feb. 8 Michigan IOWA CITY 1 p.m. ESPN 
Sat., Feb. 15 at Penn State University Park, Pa. Noon ESPNU 
Tues., Feb. 18 at Indiana Bloomington, Ind. 8 p.m. ESPN 
Sat., Feb. 22 Wisconsin IOWA CITY 11 a.m. ESPN/2 
Tues., Feb. 25 at Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. 6 p.m. TBD 
Sat./Sun., March 1/2 Purdue IOWA CITY 7:15/3 p.m. TBD/CBS 
Thurs., March 6 at Michigan State East Lansing, Mich. 8 p.m. ESPN/2 
Sat./Sun., March 8/9 Illinois IOWA CITY 7:30/3:30 p.m. TBD/CBS  
Thurs.-Sun., Mar. 13-16 at Big Ten Tournament Indianapolis 
Tues.-Wed., Mar. 18-19 at First Four Dayton, Ohio 
Thurs.-Sun., Mar. 20-23 at NCAA Tournament, First / Second Rounds 
Thurs.-Sun., Mar. 27-30 at NCAA Tournament Regional Finals 
Sat.-Mon., Apr. 5-7 at NCAA Final Four Arlington, Texas 
 
 
Note:  Schedule subject to change; all times listed are central time 
 
^ - - Hy-Vee Big Four Classic in Des Moines, Iowa # - - Battle 4 Atlantis 
* - - Iowa Corn Cy-Hawk Series  % - - Big Ten / ACC Challenge 

 


